Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Pb
LEAD - FREE
RoHs Compliant
Features :
Part Number Inductance
(µH)
L Test
Freq.
(kHz)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
Rated
Current
(A)
AX4500-R28N 0.28 10 9 8.0
AX4500-R54N 0.54 10 11 7.0
AX4500-1R0N 1.0 10 14 6.0
AX4500-1R5N 1.5 10 17 5.5
AX4500-2R2N 2.2 10 26 4.5
AX4500-3R3N 3.3 10 34 3.7
AX4500-4R7N 4.7 10 47 3.2
AX4500-6R8N 6.8 10 66 2.6
AX4500-100M 10 10 82 2.2
AX4500-150M 15 10 120 1.8
AX4500-220M 22 10 180 1.35
AX4500-330M 33 10 250 1.25
AX4500-470M 47 10 360 1.05
AX4500-680M 68 10 510 0.82
AX4500-101M 100 10 710 0.70
AX4500-151M 150 10 1000 0.58
AX4500-221M 220 10 1550 0.50
AX4500-331M 330 10 2540 0.35
AX4500-471M 470 10 3250 0.32
AX4500-681M 680 10 5000 0.26
AX4500-102M 1000 10 6500 0.23
AX4500 SeriesSMD Power Inductors - Shielded
- Description: SMD (shielded) power inductor.
- Applications: Power supplies for VTR, OA equipment, LCD televisions, PC
                     notebooks, portable communication equipment, DC/DC